RESULTADO PARCIAL EDITAL 19/2019/PROPEX/IFS — PBIEX 2 - CAMPUS SAO

CRISTOVAO

VAGA: PROPEX - AGRONOMIA

COLOCACAO

NOME

NOTA
ENTREVISTA

NOTA
CURRICULO

NOTA
FINAL

la

WALLISON OLIVEIRA
VIEIRA

100

84

184

2«':1

VALDIR RIBEIRO
PIMENTA NETO

100

77

177

DANILO DE FRANCA
BOMFIM

90

63

153

42

LUCAS DE SOUZA
SANTOS

80

63

143

5«':1

CAIO HENRIQUE SILVA
SOUZA

80

60

140

6a

RAFAELA DA MOTA
ANDRADE

75

60

135

’7&

ULEMBERG
BELARMINIO DE SOUSA

70

57

127

8«':1

JORGE LUIZ DOS
SANTOS

90

90

VAGA: PROPEX - ZOOTECNIA

COLOCACAO

NOME

NOTA
ENTREVISTA

NOTA
CURRICULO

NOTA
FINAL

1a

TARCISIO ALVES DE
JESUS

50

50

100

2«':1

RICARDO DOS SANTOS

55

56

111

VAGA: PROPEX - VETERINARIA

COLOCACAO

NOME

NOTA
ENTREVISTA

NOTA
CURRICULO

NOTA
FINAL

1a

LEIDIANE SANTOS
FIGUEIREDO

60

65

125

2a

JHUNYA FRANCINE DE
MELO ROCHA

50

50

100




